_JJ BMy e
Like) it

* Thursday, December 19, 3pm-7pm ¢ Thursday, December 26, 3pm-7pm
* Friday, December 20, Noon-3pm * Friday, December 27, 10am-3pm

* Saturday, December 21, Noon-6pm * Saturday, December 28, Noon-6pm « Monday, December 30, Noon-6pm
* Sunday, December 22, Noon-6pm ¢ Sunday, December 29, Noon-8pm  « Tuesday, December 31, Noon-8pm

LETSATALK{FIREWORKS!

STOCK UP ON: Firecrackers ¢ Bottle Rockets ¢ Sky Lanterns ¢ Artillery Shells ¢ Missiles
Roman Candles ¢ Aerial Displays * Fountains ¢ Sparklers » Water Bombs ¢ Mortars ¢ Kid’s Stuff

MULTIPLE NIGHT DISPLAY

GORILLA 21 FART FIRE BREATHING YET]

96 SHOT ot WARFARE GUN SALUTE RUBBER DUCKY
COLOR .

PEARL BARRAGE |\

BLACK CAT
UTRA
96 SHOT ‘

FIREWORKS \{fe%. ]

SIX SHOT FROGMAN
ARTILLERY ~ EXCALIBUR SHELLS

Nobody Beats
Our Prices! Nobody!

SPRINGDALE

We've been in business for over 50 YEAKS AN
because we treat our eustomers right!! FACEBOOK

5243 Ford-Wellpinit Rd, Ford B
509-258-6960 At Our Original Location!




